Beaver Lake Ranch Association
Annual Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, August 5™ 2020 - 8:00pm, Held virtually via ZOOM

8:00 pm
8:10 pm
8:15 pm
8:20 pm
8:25 pm
8:35 pm

8:45 pm
9:00 pm

Meeting called to order / Attendance taken
Approval of Minutes from 2019 meeting
Approval of Treasurer’'s Report

Water Board Update

Road System Update

Election of 2020-2021 Board Members

= President = Architectural Committee
= Vice president Chair

= Treasurer = Architectural Committee
= Secretary Members

Open the meeting to questions and other new business

Call for the meeting to be adjourned



