

## Beaver Lake Ranch Association Annual Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, August 5<sup>th</sup>, 2020 - 8:00pm, Held virtually via ZOOM

8:00 pm	Meeting called to order / Attendance taken	
8:10 pm	Approval of Minutes from 2019 meeting	
8:15 pm	Approval of Treasurer's Report	
8:20 pm	Water Board Update	
8:25 pm	Road System Update	
8:35 pm	■ Vice president Chai	itectural Committee r itectural Committee

8:45 pm Open the meeting to questions and other new business 9:00 pm Call for the meeting to be adjourned